Joint BRCALinkNI/School of Pharmacy/Action Cancer
12t Annual Conference, 19 May 2023, Balmoral Hotel, Belfast

9:30

10.00

10.10

10.30

11.00

11.25

11.45

12.10

12.45

1.30

1.45

2.15

2.30

2.40

2.50

3.00

Acti®n

cancer

Tea/Coffee on Arrival

Welcome and Personal Story
Laura Parkinson

ABC of Cancer Genetic Testing
Dr Gillian Rea, Genetics Lead, Belfast HSC Trust

Breast Surgery Options and Reconstruction Surgery for BRCA Carriers
Mr Chris Hoo, Oncoplastic Breast Surgeon and Mr Gareth Irwin, Consultant Surgeon

BRCA and Ovarian Cancer: Current evidence, Screening, and Surgical options
Mr | Harley, Consultant Gynaecological Oncologist

Tea/Coffee

Pre-implantation Genetic testing and Fertility Preservation options
Mr Ishola Agbaje, Consultant Gynaecologist & Infertility Specialist

Q+A - Speaker Panel
Lunch

Update on BRCA Research
Dr Laura Feeney, Clinical Research Fellow

Q+A on HRT
Dr Joanne McManus, Consultant Gynaecologist & Specialist in Reproductive

Medicine

Healthy Lifestyles to Reduce Cancer Risk
Dr Gwyneth Hinds

Action Cancer Support Services, Self-care Online Resources
Ruth Fleming, Action Cancer

Family History Online Resources
Lesley McFaul, Family History Clinic

AOB

Close

QUEENS | jonier ]
6 UNIVERSITY BRCALinkNI
O\ BELFAST




