Joint BRCALinkNI/School of Pharmacy/Action Cancer 12th Annual Conference, 19 May 2023, Balmoral Hotel, Belfast

9:30	Tea/Coffee on Arrival
10.00	Welcome and Personal Story Laura Parkinson
10.10	ABC of Cancer Genetic Testing Dr Gillian Rea, Genetics Lead, Belfast HSC Trust
10.30	Breast Surgery Options and Reconstruction Surgery for BRCA Carriers Mr Chris Hoo, Oncoplastic Breast Surgeon and Mr Gareth Irwin, Consultant Surgeon
11.00	BRCA and Ovarian Cancer: Current evidence, Screening, and Surgical options Mr I Harley, Consultant Gynaecological Oncologist
11.25	Tea/Coffee
11.45	Pre-implantation Genetic testing and Fertility Preservation options Mr Ishola Agbaje, Consultant Gynaecologist & Infertility Specialist
12.10	Q+A – Speaker Panel
12.45	Lunch
1.30	Update on BRCA Research Dr Laura Feeney, Clinical Research Fellow
1.45	Q+A on HRT Dr Joanne McManus, Consultant Gynaecologist & Specialist in Reproductive Medicine
2.15	Dr Joanne McManus, Consultant Gynaecologist & Specialist in Reproductive
	Dr Joanne McManus, Consultant Gynaecologist & Specialist in Reproductive Medicine Healthy Lifestyles to Reduce Cancer Risk
2.15	Dr Joanne McManus, Consultant Gynaecologist & Specialist in Reproductive Medicine Healthy Lifestyles to Reduce Cancer Risk Dr Gwyneth Hinds Action Cancer Support Services, Self-care Online Resources
2.15 2.30	Dr Joanne McManus, Consultant Gynaecologist & Specialist in Reproductive Medicine Healthy Lifestyles to Reduce Cancer Risk Dr Gwyneth Hinds Action Cancer Support Services, Self-care Online Resources Ruth Fleming, Action Cancer Family History Online Resources







